AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT | L Contract ID Code Page 1 Of4

Fi rm Fi xed-Price

2. Amendment/M odification No. 3. Effective Date 4. Requisition/Pur chase Req No. 5. Project No. (If applicable)
01 2004JUL28 SEE SCHEDULE
6. | ssued By Code | Wb2H09 | 7. Administered By (If other than Item 6) Code S1109A
TACOM ROCK | SLAND DCMA ST PETERSBURG
AVBTA- LC- CFA-C 9549 KOGER BLVD
KATHY A WARNER (309) 782- 3148 GADSDEN BLDG SUl TE 200
ROCK | SLAND IL  61299- 7630 ST PETERSBURG FL 33702- 2455
EMAI L: WARNERK@RI A. ARMY. M L
SCD C PAS NONE ADP PT HQ338
8. Name And Address Of Contractor (No., Street, City, County, State and Zip Code) I:' 9A. Amendment Of Solicitation No.

HONEYWELL | NTL

DSES CLEARWATER DEFENSE
13350 US H GHWAY 19 NORTH
ATTN:

CLEARWATER FL. 33764-7290 10A. Modification Of Contract/Order No.

W52H09- 04- D- 0069/ 0001
10B. Dated (See Item 13)

9B. Dated (Seeltem 11)

TYPE BUSI NESS: Large Business Performng in US.

Code O0BFA5 | Facility Code 2004MAR30

11. THISITEM ONLY APPLIESTO AMENDMENTSOF SOLICITATIONS

I:' The above number ed solicitation is amended as set forth in item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers

I:' is extended, I:' isnot extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of thisamendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or asamended by one of the following methods:
(a) By completing items 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendments: (b) By acknowledging receipt of thisamendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR
ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERSPRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE
SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of thisamendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such
change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makesreference to the solicitation and thisamendment, and isreceived prior to the
opening hour and date specified.

12. Accountlng And Appropriation Data (If required)
ACRN: NET | NCREASE: $24, 574. 00

13. THISITEM ONLY APPLIESTO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS
KIND MDD CODE: C It Modifies The Contract/Order No. As Described In Item 14.

A. ThisChange Order is|ssued Pursuant To: The Changes Set Forth In Item 14 AreMadeIn
The Contract/Order No. In Item 10A.

B. The Above Numbered Contract/Order |s Modified To Reflect The Administrative Changes (such as changesin paying office, appropriation data, etc.)
Set Forth In Item 14, Pursuant To The Authority of FAR 43.103(b).

C. This Supplemental Agreement IsEntered Into Pursuant To Authority Of: FAR 43. 103(a)

HENN.

D. Other (Specify type of modification and authority)

E.IMPORTANT: Contractor isnot, I:' isrequired to sign thisdocument and return copiesto the I ssuing Office.

14. Description Of Amendment/M odification (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.)

SEE SECOND PAGE FOR DESCRI PTI ON

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in item 9A or 10A, as her etofor e changed, remains unchanged and in full force
and effect.

15A. Name And Title Of Signer (Typeor print) 16A. Name And Title Of Contracting Officer (Typeor print)
VICKI AHLGRIM
AHLGRI @R A. ARWY. M L (309) 782- 3220

15B. Contractor/Offeror 15C. Date Signed 16B. United States Of America 16C. Date Signed
By / SI GNED/ 2004JUL28
(Signature of person authorized to sign) (Signature of Contracting Officer)
NSN 7540-01-152-8070 30-105-02 STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)

PREVIOUSEDITIONSUNUSABLE Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.243



CONTINUATION SHEET

Reference No. of Document Being Continued

PIIN/SIIN W52H09- 04- D- 0069/ 0001 MOD/AMD 01

Page 2 of 4

Name of Offeror or Contractor: HONEYWELL | NTL

SECTI ON A - SUPPLEMENTAL | NFORVATI ON

1. THE PURPOSE OF THI'S MODI FI CATION | S TO | NCREASE THE DELI VERY ORDER AMOUNT BY $24,574.00 FROM $250, 000. 00 TO $274,574.00 TO ALLOW

HONEYWELL TO REPAI R THREE (3) PM FI REFI NDER DYNAM C REFERENCE UNI TS ( DRUS),

NUMBER 328 TO THE DRUH CONFI GURATI ON.

SERI AL NUMBERS 1032, 1034, AND 328 AND TO UPGRADE SERI AL

2.  THE REPAI RF UPGRADE W LL BE | N ACCORDANCE W TH THE CONTRACT' S STATEMENT OF WORK. HONEYWELL IS TO SUBM T BI LLI NG AGAI NST TH S

CONTRACT ( DELI VERY ORDER 0001) USI NG THE NEGOTI AT

3. THE DRUS SHALL BE PACKAGED I N ACCORDANCE W TH PM FI REFI NDER DRU UPGRADE CONTRACT DAABO7-01- C- H203.

ED RATES PREVI QUSLY | NCORPORATED.

4. THE SH P TO ADDRESS FOR THE COVPLETED DRUS I S:

DEFENSE DI ST DEPOT TOBYHANNA
MEYERS AND 2ND STREET

RECEI VI NG WHSE #2, BAY #1
TOBYHANNA, PA 18466- 5059

ATTN. BEA MARI CLE (570) 890-8510
MARK FOR: B16 ACCOUNT, CC/9A "BMG'

* %

* END OF NARRATIVE A 002 ***



CONTINUATION SHEET

Reference No. of Document Being Continued
PIIN/SIIN W52H09- 04- D- 0069/ 0001 M OD/AMD 01

Page

30f4

Name of Offeror or Contractor: HONEYWELL | NTL

ITEM NO SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY |UNIT| UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
SECTION B - SUPPLI ES OR SERVI CES AND PRI CES/ COSTS
0001AB SERVI CES LINE | TEM $ 24,574. 00

NOUN: FI REFI NDER MAPS HYBRI D PRGM

PRON:  WL4DRU91ML PRON AMD: 01
AVS CD: 31202072

CUSTOMER ORDER NO M PR4JTACF091

I nspection _and Accept ance

INSPECTION: Origin

Deliveries or Performance

ACCEPTANCE: Origin

ACRN: AB

DLVR SCH PERF COWVPL
REL_CD QUANTI TY DATE
001 0 31- DEC- 2004

$ 24,574. 00




CONTINUATION SHEET

Reference No. of Document Being Continued

PIIN/SIIN W52H09- 04- D- 0069/ 0001 MOD/AMD 01

Page 4 of 4

Name of Offeror or Contractor: HONEYWELL | NTL

SECTI ON G - CONTRACT ADM NI STRATI ON DATA

PRON
LI NE AVS CDY OBLG STAT/ | NCREASE/ DECREASE CUMULATI VE
| TEM M PR ACRN JOB ORD NO PRI OR AMOUNT AMOUNT AMOUNT
0001AB WL4DRU91IML AB 2 $ 0.00 $ 24,574.00 24,574.00
31202072
M PR4JTACGA091
NET CHANGE $ 24,574.00
SERVI CE NET CHANGE ACCOUNTI NG | NCREASE/ DECREASE
NAME BY ACRN ACCOUNTI NG CLASSI FI CATI ON STATI ON AMOUNT
Ar ny AB 21 42035000045D5D04528602225FB  S28043 S28043 24,574. 00
NET CHANGE 24,574.00
PRI OR AMOUNT | NCREASE/ DECREASE CUMULATI VE
OF AWARD AMOUNT OBLI G AMI
NET CHANGE FOR AWARD: $ 250, 000. 00 $ 24,574.00 $ 274,574.00




	SECTION A
	SECTION B
	SECTION G

